P
relim
in
ary In
fo
rm
atio
n

4
P
re
lim
in
ar
y
In
fo
rm
at
io
n
©2001 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation
Output Voltage (V) Grade Order Information Supplied As:
2.8 A ILC7010C5-28 3K Units on Tape and Reel
3.0 A ILC7010C5-30 3K Units on Tape and Reel
3.3 A ILC7010C5-33 3K Units on Tape and Reel
3.6 A ILC7010C5-36 3K Units on Tape and Reel
4.7 A ILC7010C5-47 3K Units on Tape and Reel
5.0 A ILC7010C5-50 3K Units on Tape and Reel
SC-70 Package Markings ILC7010C5-xx
Ordering Information TA = 0°C to 70°C
ILC7010C5-xx 80mA, fixed voltage, SC70 Package
1.15/1.35
.325